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Social Activity

Registration Form - Week 1 December 2024

December 2024

To book email

e admin@4titude.com.au

e greg@4titude.com.au

Client Name

Signature

Clients PR Contact Details

Responsible Person

Date

- ITET—

Week 1

1st Dec Sunday Ferry Trip/ Swim Manly Beach $40 10am-4pm m
1st Dec Sunday Dear Evan Hansen Walsh Bay $140 11am-5pm j
1st Dec Sunday Soccer: Rams V Roar McArthur $40 2pm-8pm m
2nd Dec  Monday Tenpin League Lidcombe $40 4pm-9pm U
3rd Dec Tuesday Movies Club Rhodes $40 4pm-10pm U
6th Dec Friday Shield Cricket: NSWV WA  SCG $40 9am-3pm D
7th Dec Saturday Softball competition Seven Hills $40 9am-3pm D
7th Dec Saturday Futsal Competition Dural $20 11am-5pm D
7th Dec Saturday Art: Fishers Ghost Exhibit Campbelltown $40 11am-5pm _'|
7th Dec Saturday Xmas Harbour Cruise Sydney Harbour $80 5pm-11pm D
8th Dec Sunday Cricket: NSW V WA CSCG $40 9am-3pm m
8th Dec Sunday Music: Magic of Christmas Chatswood $140 12pm-6pm D
8th Dec Sunday Soccer: Mariner V Wanderers Cental Coast $40 2pm-8pm U
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Social Activity

Registration Form - Week 2 December 2024

To book email

@ admin@4titude.com.au
e greg@4titude.com.au

Client Name Responsible Person
Signature Date

Clients PR Contact Details

Week 2

9th Dec Monday Tenpin League Lidcombe $40 4pm-9pm E‘

10th Dec Tuesday Movie club Rhodes $40 Spm-11pm E\

13th Dec Friday Noodle market Nth Sydney $40 3pm-9pm I—\

14th Dec Saturday  Softball Competition Seven Hills $40 9am-3pm m

14th Dec Saturday Futsal Competition Dural $20 11am-5pm U

14th Dec Saturday  Sydney V W. United SFS $40 2pm-8pm u

14th Dec Saturday =~ Wanderers V Roar Parramatta $40 Spm-11pm m

14th Dec Saturday Twilight Markets Hornsby $40 Spm-11pm D

15th Dec Sunda Sunday Sounds tinese $40 10am-4pm H

d y Gardens P ‘

Chi

15th Dec Sunday Seaside Foraging namans $40 10am-4pm |—\
Beach

15th Dec Sunday NBL: Kings V Bullets Homebush $40 1pm-7pm |_J
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Social Activity

Registration Form - Week 3 December 2024

December 2024

To book email

@ admin@4titude.com.au
e greg@4titude.com.au

Client Name Responsible Person
Signature Date

Clients PR Contact Details

Week 3

16th Dec Monday Tenpin League Lidcombe $40 4pm-9pm [_]
16th Dec Monday Cricket: 6ers V Renegades SCG $40 5pm-11pm r\
17th Dec Tuesday Movies Club Rhodes $40 4pm-10pm u
20th Dec Friday Theatre: All drag xmas revcue  Riverside $140 5pm-11pm u
21st Dec Saturday Softball Competition Seven Hills $40 9am-3pm D
21st Dec Saturday Futsal Competition Dural $20 11am-5pm u
21st Dec Saturday Sunset Tour Q Station $50 3pm-9pm rl
21st Dec Saturday Cricket: Thunder V 6ers Giants B. B $40 5pm-11pm D
22nd Dec Sunday Theatre: ELF-the musical Operahouse $160 11am-5pm [_]
22nd Dec Sunday Soccer: Wanderers V Phoenix Parramatta $40 2pm-8pm L]
22nd Dec Sunday Six The Musical Sydney $140 12pm-6pm m
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Social Activity

Registration Form - Week 4 December 2024

To book email
@ admin@4titude.com.au
e greg@4titude.com.au

Client Name Responsible Person
Signature Date

Clients PR Contact Details

Week 4

23rd Dec Monday Soccer: Rams V Mariners  A-Leag- McArthur $40 5pm-11pm |:
24th Dec Tuesday Movies Club Rhodes $40 4pm-10pm E
25th Dec Wednesday NBL: Kings V Hawks Homebush $40 3pm-9pm [
26th Dec Thursday Big Bash: 6ers V Stars SCG $40 5pm-11pm |:
27th Dec Friday Sailing & Dinner Narrabeen $40 3pm-9pm L
28th Dec Saturday Parliament house tour Sydney $40 10am-4pm J
28th Dec  Saturday E::;::si Dungeons & Opera House $160 11am-5pm l_
28th Dec  Saturday S\Ojic;(;i;sydney ¥ SFS $40 4pm-10pm [_
29th Dec  Sunday Beach Day/BBQ Copacabana $40 10am-4pm _]
29th Dec  Sunday Graphic tale of shipwreck ~ Maritime Museum $40 10am-4pm ._]
30th Dec Monday NBL: Kings V 36ers Homebush $40 4pm-10pm r
30th Dec  Monday Eiegngz‘:';:h””derv Giants B. B $40  Spm-11pm [
31st Dec  Tuesday Soccer: Mariners V City Central Coast $40 4pm-10pm L
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Social Activity

Registration Form - Week 5 December 2024

December 2024

To book email

e admin@4titude.com.au
e greg@4titude.com.au

Client Name

Signature

Clients PR Contact Details

Responsible Person

Date

Week 5

25th Nov  Monday Tenpin League Lidcombe $40 5pm-11pm L
26th Nov Tuesday Movies Club Rhodes $40 4pm-10pm E
29th Nov  Friday Manly Swim & Dinner  Manly $40 3pm-9pm [
30th Nov  Saturday Softball competition Seven Hills $40 9am-3pm L
30th Nov  Saturday Futsal Competition Dural $20 11pm-5pm L
30th Nov  Saturday Theatre: Seymour Wharf Revue $90 3pm-9pm [__
30th Nov  Saturday Music: Soul Sensations Wenty League $60 5pm-11pm [_‘
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